Rangliste Jumping Large

3. WM-Quali - 16. Mai 2009 in Fraschels

Rang

© N N o0 a b w NN -

A B B B B B W W W W WWWWWLWNN RN DD DD NN DNDNDDDD 2 A A A
O A W N =2 O ©W 0 00 OO 1 W W NN -~ O © 0 N O O B WN -2 O OW 0 N o o b W N -~ O

Name

Pfister Eva
Cavallo Luigi
Mihlebach André
Tschuor Claudia
Moser Roland
Eberle Martin

Tschanz-Haas Regula

Fréhlich Philip
Peng Pascal
Schneeberger Petra
Kappeli Rahel
Reimann Sarah-Jane
Gloor Jeannine
Mauroux Pascal
Magnin Marcel
Nutzi Simone
Liechti Gaby

Gloor Jeannine
Hunkeler Evelyne
Knoll Sibylle
Liechti Edwin
Fuchs Daniel
Mattle Stefan
Bonetti Mario
Haussener Kurt
Laederach Pierre
Grunder Sascha
Jerjen Danny
Schwager Michael
Knoll Sibylle
Brenca Simon
Méchler Barbara
Laederach Anita
Ringler Sandra
Andina Carlo
Lischer Madeleine
Weber Anita
Santarossa Franca
Schwager Michael
Duc Denise

Roth Alexandra
Trovato Daniela
Mocchi Danilo
Hess Nadine
Hoppler Isabelle

Hund

Pepper
Waya
Dune
Klyde-Kesh
Mirk
Shiro
Fire
Dash
Naish
Aydin
Amy
Hank
Lychee
Bejay
Jameelah June
Shandy
Inshi
Fila
Girlie
Anja
Gianna
Finn
Bacardi
Aidan
Kenjo
Fighter
Shadow
Snake
Copper
Kiss
Quinn
Terry
Even
Snip
Gonda
Amber
Angi Samjra
Point
Daschka
Oupsy
Driven
Witch
Sole
Unic
Jnine

Liz.

6399
7385
5964
791
5840
5076
5151
6405
4810
6619
6025
4600
7090
4968
6911
5528
4389
3799
6016
3500
5599
6731
5582
5908
5982
7254
8008
4461
6067
6500
5445
7306
6257
4838
4800
6129
5060
5614
3941
6232
7320
4818
5168
6191
6908

KI.
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Rasse

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Hollandischer Schaferhund 85

Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Groenendael
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Appenzeller

Holl. Schaferhiindin
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bordercollie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Malinois

Flatcoated Retriever

Richter:
Standardzeit:
Maximalzeit:

Parcourslange:

S-Nr. Lauf- Parcours-
zeit Fehler
97 26.68 0
38 26.83 0
82 26.95 0
6 26.99 0
102 2745 0
12 2745 0
65 27.54 0
37 27.54 0
59 27.56 0
27.68 0
105 27.76 0
125 27.81 0
34 27.92 0
87 28.03 0
22 28.07 0
113 28.11 0
81 28.23 0
54 28.29 0
93 28.54 0
115 28.61 0
13 28.67 0
111 28.68 0
78 28.69 0
119 28.70 0
36 28.73 0
31 28.82 0
28 28.88 0
60 29.14 0
84 29.34 0
86 29.36 0
11 29.38 0
120 2943 0
72 29.53 0
76 29.53 0
100 29.58 0
131 29.63 0
75 29.63 0
25 29.66 0
26 29.69 0
73 29.70 0
21 29.94 0
56 29.98 0
41 30.03 0
107 30.23 0
9 31.78 0

Max Glanzmann

33.00 s
60.00 s

149 Meter - 4.5 m/s

Zeit-
Fehler

Qual

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Total
Fehler

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WM-
Punkte

42
41
40
39
38
38
36
36
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1
10
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Rang

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
888
888
888
888
888
888

Name

Reinhard Priska
Habegger Jan
Bilang Claudia
Kindle Peter
McCormick Charlie
Folly Anita

Giraudi Nicola
Eberle Martin
Raetzo Natalie
Cottet Philippe
Mouwen Marco
Schenker Andy
Hugentobler Sandra
Binder Eve

Leonardi Manuel
Cadalbert Giusep
Gerber Anton

Marti Heinz

Bratschi Hanspeter
Fryand Christian
Weber Daniela
Siebenmann Monique
Weber Martin

Reis Lita

Wittwer Yvonne
Kohli Susanna
Eggenberger Monika
Vieli Tina

Sprunger Dominique
Moor Herbert

Meoli Regula
Grunder Sascha
Wyser-Coello Monica
Hofer Lilo

Bldsch Tom

Allgaier Monika
Furrer Julia

Trovato Daniela

Naf Esthi
Gartmann-Tschuor Karin
Stephenson Jennifer
Pazienza llaria
Lucchi Alexandra
Holenstein Peter
Wagner Maja

Hager Nicole

Frey Michel

Tanner Bea

Strahm Simon
Schaller Stephanie

Hund

Coco

Dinja
Enola

Fynn

Sage

Bliss
Twister
Even

Easy

Tim

Myrthe
Eysha
Edoc

Finn
Saskia
Crischa
Tess
Byrben

Loa
Burbon
Fantastic
Out Of Joint
Isy
Cayenne
Alina

Nina

East
Babble Bean
Sweety
Catch
Easy
Destiny Child
Paco

Julie
Bridget's Like
Ajano

Peak

Daim

Griff
Pocahontas
Umbra
Kimmy
Jazz
Galina
Twyla

Ayla
Allright
Sydney
Mitch
Living

Liz.

5558
6758
6724
6974
6816
6246
6030
6083
7179
5377
7447
71056
5716
6482
5648
7183
5080
4544
6200
7650
6797
5327
6344
5158
6358
5833
7283
7411
5454
6066
5498
6933
6943
6145
5646
4887
5656
6479
7520
5559
5645
5823
5984
6596
6762
5793
6714
7
6085
6838

KI.
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Rasse

Gos d" Atura
Border Collie

S-Nr.

136
99

Hollandischer Schaferhund 127

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie

BB Tervueren
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bordercollie
Tervueren

BS Tervueren
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Munsterlander
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

BC

Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Entlebucher Sennenhund
Border Collie
Magyar Vizsla Drahthaar
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

126
42
51
106
27
18
71
134
53
128
14
46
23
9%
35
39
40
89
52
67
135
91
129
83
24
55
104
61
43
68
103
49
88
7
116
133

70
30
122

94
62
124
64
77

Lauf-
zeit
3340
36.47
25.93
27.01
27.03
27.55
27.65
21.75
21.77
28.00
28.29
28.33
28.39
28.40
28.60
28.97
29.03
29.07
29.07
29.10
29.20
29.59
29.81
30.34
30.50
30.96
31.08
32.30
35.39
27.60
2845
28.78
28.80
29.12
29.93
3047
311
33.39
34.53
35.04
26.82
28.53
2913
29.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Parcours-
Fehler
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Zeit-
Fehler

0.40
3.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.39
1.53
2.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Qual
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Total
Fehler

0.40
3.47
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.39
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.39
11.53
12.04
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WM-
Punkte



Rang

888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
999
999
999
999

Name

Oehler Lilian
Brasser Claudia
Beck Ernst
Krahenbihl Franzi
Wyss Yvonne
Aderhold Andi
Filipponi Tania
Wiedemeijer Monika
Urech Jeannette
Zimmermann Marion
Roth Jeanette

Borer Vroni

Weber Conrad Daniela
Schlachter Sandra
Iseli Christine
Schindler Noémie
Hellstern Jill

Fani Enzo

Aellen Michael
Harju Anu

Rella Marco

Rella Marco

Moser Peter
Pelikan Petra
Corvaglia Enzo
Urban Ursula
Fischer Rolf
Fischer Nicole
Zaugg Ruedi

Blaser Ursula

Flury Petra

Friedli Corinne

Burri Jasmin

Glur Philipp

Miiller Remo

Ernst Patrick
Christen Andreas

Di Censo Ludi
Reimann Sarah-Jane
Bertschi Tamara
Steck Daniel
Brénnimann Werner

Total gestartet: 137

0-5.99 = Vorziglich
777 = Nicht Klassiert  *

Hund

Moon
Pace
Gleshka
Merlin
Bo
Molly
Cyan
Keanu
Indio
Spy
Yell
Randy
Ti

Juli

KC
Meij
Maggie

Dean
Bilox
Devi

Dibe
Cagey
Aika

VIP
Amifée
Keaton
Kiwi

Blue
Magic Moon
Spot

Emi Lizzy
Indra
Gizmo
Joyce
BritBrit
Jamie
Fy-Belmondo
Mandy
Liu
Ceelee
Brooke
Keezia

6-15.99 = Sehr Gut *
888 = Eliminiert -+

Liz.

6635
6065
4652
6802
5488
5855
7250
7353
6060
6100
4246
5732
7459
7045
7029
7373
6103
6717
4980
6081
7221
6842
3251
7559
7289
7700
5923
6750
7220
5576
7314
6072
5068
5871
5538
5086
6877
5017
5899
6756
5857
6440

KI.
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16-25.99=Gut

999 = Nicht gestartet

Rasse

Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Toller

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Briard

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Tervueren

Berger des Pyrénées
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Tervueren

Golden Retriever
Malinois

Border Collie
Laekenois

Malinois

ab 26 = Nicht Klassiert

S-Nr.

19
10
20
92
69
45
66
15
101
17
48
47
114
137
33
80
95
63
132
58
130

12
29
110
79
108
109
90
16

123
17
57
118
74
32
121
44
50

98

Lauf-
zeit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Parcours-
Fehler
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Zeit-
Fehler

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Qual

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

Total
Fehler

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WM-
Punkte



